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Northwest
Marty Maupin
(317) 233-2471 
mmaupin@idem.in.gov

North and East Central 
Emersyn Harriman 
(317) 409-7580 
eharrima@idem.in.gov

Northeast
Evan White
(317) 671-6698 
evwhite@idem.in.gov

West Central 
Mackenzie Yoder 
(317) 473-0241 
mpyoder@idem.in.gov

Central
David Cohen
(317) 450-5380 
lcohen@idem.in.gov

Southeast
Emersyn Harriman
(317) 409-7580 
eharrima@idem.in.gov

Southwest Mackenzie 
Yoder (317) 473-0241 
mpyoder@idem.in.gov

Wetlands Section
State Regulated Wetlands and Section 401 Water

Quality Certification Programs
Project Managers

INDOT Projects

Graham Wrin
(317) 605-4105
gcwrin@idem.in.gov

Wetlands Section Chief
Jay Turner
(317) 234-6352
jturner2@idem.in.gov

To File a Wetland Complaint or Report a Violation:
(800) 451-6027, Ext 2-4464

http://www.in.gov/idem/5274.htm
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Coal Mine Projects
Evan White
(317) 671-6698
evwhite@idem.in.gov

http://www.in.gov/idem/5274.htm



